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The Guardian Standard Scissor Lift Table 
(LPB) is an ergonomically designed 
workstation that ensures the operator’s 
health, safety, and comfort. The Guardian 
Standard Table features load capacities 
of 1,100lb and is available with several 
different platform sizes and vertical travels. 

LPB-10-4 39.375” 1,100 8.625” 48” 39.375” x 59: 29.5” x 59”

Specifications

Model
Vertical
Travel

Capacity
(lbs)

Height

LPB-10-0
LPB-10-1
LPB-10-2
LPB-10-3
LPB-10-4

23.25”
31.5”
31.5”

39.375”
39.375”

1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100

7.875”
7.875”
7.875”
8.625”
8.625”

Lower Raised
31”

39.375”
39.375”

48”
48”

Platform
Size

31.5” x 39.375”
31.5” x 49.25”

39.375” x 49.25”
31.5” x 59” 

39.375” x 59” 

Base
Frame

29.5” x 39.375”
29.5” x 49.25”
29.5” x 49.25”

29.5” x 59”
29.5” x 59”

Lift
Speed
9 sec
11 sec
11 sec
15 sec
15 sec

Standard Features
• Upper Platform Fitted with an Aluminum Safety Bar 
 to Prevent Obstruction Descent 
• Low Tension 24V Controls with Up/Down Buttons, 
 Including Re-Set Button
• Internal Power Pack Equipped with a Relief Valve 
 Against Overloading and Compensated Flow Valve 
 for Controlled Lowering Speed.  An Electronic 
 System controls the Electric Circuit
• Single-Acting Cylinders with Drainage System and 
 Check Valve to Stop the Lift from Lowering in Case 
 of Hose Burst

• Safety Clearance Between Scissors to Prevent 
 Trapping During Operations
• Self-Lubricating Bushings on Pivot Points
• Mechanical Block Bars for Maintenance Safety
• Removable Lifting Eye to Facilitate Handling and 
 Installation of the Lift Table
• Quality Fit and Finish

 
Options

Foot Controls
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The Guardian Low Profile Scissor Lift Table 
(LPBL) represents the best in lift table 
safety with standard features that surpass 
other competitive lift tables. This low-
profile table features load capacities of 
1,100lb to 3,300lbs and a lowered height 
of 3.25” / 3.625”, providing flexibility for any 
operator height differences and tall pallet 
applications. 

GUARDIAN LOW PROFILE SCISSOR LIFT TABLE 

Height

Specifications

Model
Vertical
Travel

Capacity
(lbs)

LPBL-10-1
LPBL-10-2
LPBL-20-1
LPBL-20-2
LPBL-30-1
LPBL-30-2

30,75”
30.75”
30.75”
30.75”
29.5”
29.5”

1,100
1,100
2,200
2,200
3,300
3,300

3.25”
3.25”
3.25”
3.25”

3.625”
3.625”

Lower Raised
34”
34”
34”
34”

33.125”
33.125”

Lift Speed
(sec)

10
10
18
18
25
25

Platform
Size

31.5” X 55”
39.5” X 55”
31.5” X 55”
39.5” X 55”
31.5” X 61”
39.5” X 61”

Height

 
Options

Standard Features
• Upper Platform Fitted with an Aluminum Safety Bar  
 To Prevent Obstruction Descent 
• Low Tension 24V Controls with Up/Down Buttons,  
 Including Re-Set Button
• External Power Pack Equipped with a Relief Valve  
 Against Overloading and Compensated Flow Valve  
 for Controlled Lowering Speed  
• An Electronic System Controls Electric Circuits. The 
 Power Pack is Supplied with 8’ Long Hoses.
• Quality Fit and Finish

• Single-Acting Cylinders with Drainage System and 
 Check Valve to Stop the Lift From Lowering in Case 
 of Hose Burst
• Safety Clearance Between Scissors to Prevent 
 Trapping During Operations
• Self-Lubricating Bushings on Pivot Points
• Mechanical Block Bars for Maintenance Safety
• Removable Lifting Eye to Facilitate Handling and 
 Installation of the Lift Table

Foot Controls
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